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GARDEN NAME

ALLYNUGGER
AMO
B. T. R. I.
BALISERA
BANGLA
BURJAN
CHATLAPORE
CHUNDEECHERRA
DARAGAON
DAURACHERRA
DEANSTON
DEUNDI
DILDARPUR
DILKUSHA
GHAZIPORE
HABIBNAGAR
HAMIDIA
KARIMPORE
KAROTOA
KAZI & KAZI
KUMARSHAIL
LACKATOORAH
LUAYUNI
LUNGLA
LUSKERPORE
M.M.TEA ESTATES LTD (ORTH)
MADAB. A/C PATRAKHOLA
MADHUPUR
MAITRI
MARINA
MAZDEHEE
MERTINGA
MIRZAPORE
MONIPUR
MONIPUR A/C. MARINA
MONIPUR A/C. SAIF
MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA
MORGEN TEA INDUSTRIES
N B C T I
NAHEED TEA ESTATE
NALUA
NEPTUNE
NEW DANTMARA
NEW SAMANBAGH

     52,668.3
     26,355.5
      4,383.5

    151,014.4
     27,137.7
     27,415.7
    102,014.0
     15,347.5
    107,627.2
     13,150.1
    287,815.3
     33,473.2
      9,215.0
     17,548.9
     16,476.0
     27,954.7
     10,969.9
      7,137.0
     15,352.8
     39,368.9
      1,097.7
     23,143.4
     20,124.0
     82,820.4
    101,201.7
     17,043.0
      1,142.0
     53,776.2
     41,180.1
     25,252.0
     35,139.7
     79,612.3
     21,968.0
     45,001.6
      8,669.6
      3,835.7
      1,097.0
     20,300.1
      6,037.2
      5,477.4
     40,612.7
     14,828.4
      4,165.5
     50,997.4

  207.36
  208.71
  214.13
  223.30
  172.88
  205.51
  217.94
  208.64
  227.18
  186.59
  229.38
  221.97
  250.07
  200.77
  236.77
  197.90
  197.35
  210.54
  175.09
  203.81
  205.51
  200.41
  219.49
  219.55
  225.61
  101.58
  199.77
  273.31
  182.35
  206.18
  206.41
  213.09
  236.93
  210.28
  212.10
  212.87
  200.00
  181.00
  171.73
  175.41
  214.94
  229.74
  193.07
  201.29

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
     16,439.4
      4,941.6

           .0
     48,324.1
      1,092.3
      3,833.9
     13,152.4
      2,736.8
     14,271.6
        545.5

     57,675.9
      9,877.2
      2,742.5
      3,016.0
      6,590.4
      8,216.2

           .0
      7,137.0
      1,420.1
      3,479.0

           .0
      3,400.5

           .0
     11,235.6
      7,951.3

           .0
           .0

     10,975.6
     10,425.9
      5,483.4
      6,040.7
     10,980.6
      7,688.8
      7,672.5
        984.0
        545.5

           .0
      1,645.5

           .0
           .0

      8,783.0
      6,041.2

           .0
     13,428.0

  198.08
  209.56

     .00
  219.93
  177.76
  207.44
  198.89
  198.59
  226.55
  182.00
  221.45
  229.73
  251.30
  197.37
  240.08
  194.54

     .00
  210.54
  173.31
  193.00

     .00
  215.14

     .00
  211.05
  219.23

     .00
     .00

  273.51
  179.48
  205.90
  203.55
  208.35
  233.50
  211.62
  198.33
  204.00

     .00
  176.00

     .00
     .00

  215.44
  218.09

     .00
  198.01
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   2,257,235.8  213.43

2021/2022

2020/2021
   2,256,143.8

       1,092.0

 213.46

 150.00
GRAND TOTAL 

GARDEN NAME

NOYAPARA
PATHARIA A/C KASHIPUR
PATHARIA TEA ESTATE
PATRAKHOLA
PHOOLTULLAH
POPULAR TEA FACTORY
RAJGHAT
RASHEEDABAD
REMA
SABAZPUR
SABUJ AGRO INDUSTRIES
SAGURNAL
SAIF
SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE
SATHGAO
SAZEDA RAFIQUE
SHUMSHERNUGGER
SILLOAH
SRIGOBINDPUR
ZAREEN

MAITRI

SUB TOTAL :

SUB TOTAL :

     12,080.5
     10,415.5
     20,584.7
     42,773.8
     65,332.9
     18,100.0
     73,036.5
      4,935.0
     21,668.8
     19,202.6
     17,791.5
     31,821.2
     24,688.7
     17,009.1
     54,623.0
      8,770.5
     48,310.9
     32,357.1
     20,315.2
     15,377.6

      1,092.0

  205.32
  189.37
  197.98
  200.79
  207.47
  174.16
  225.93
  197.78
  220.67
  209.98
  172.06
  200.46
  205.65
  172.71
  199.37
  173.78
  207.16
  206.19
  208.10
  232.11

  150.00

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

SEASON:

      2,197.0
      1,645.5
        545.5
      7,128.8
     13,718.5
      3,835.7
     17,570.7
      2,194.0

           .0
      2,745.3

           .0
      7,398.9
      4,387.9
      1,645.5
     11,799.2
        545.5

     11,519.6
      8,770.5
      1,096.0
      6,041.2

           .0

     423,559.3

            .0
     423,559.3

  207.00
  189.33
  186.00
  197.55
  201.84
  174.16
  226.41
  202.50

     .00
  211.00

     .00
  199.71
  196.50
  171.67
  199.75
  170.00
  198.82
  205.08
  210.50
  227.09

     .00

 212.62

    .00
 212.62


